Type ELSR-N up to 80 °C
Advantages:
 Self-regulating
 Four nominal outputs
 Can be cut to length off the roll
 Moisture proof
 UV-resistant
 Approved for use in hazardous areas

 Certificates IECEx EPS 12.0006U
  12ATEX1431U
Data
Type ELSR-N up to 80 °C
Type
Nominal
output
Dimen-
sions
approx.
(mm)
Weight
approx.
(g/m)
Art. No.
ELSR-N-10-2-AO 10 W/m at 10 °C 13,6 x 5,5  91 B0200130
ELSR-N-10-2-BO 10 W/m at 10 °C 14,1 x 5,8  108 B0200110
ELSR-N-10-2-BOT 10 W/m at 10 °C 13,8 x 5,6  108 B0200119
ELSR-N-20-2-AO 20 W/m at 10 °C 13,6 x 5,5  91 B0200230
ELSR-N-20-2-BO 20 W/m at 10 °C 14,1 x 5,8  108 B0200210
ELSR-N-20-2-BOT 20 W/m at 10 °C 13,8 x 5,6  108 B0200219
ELSR-N-30-2-AO 30 W/m at 10 °C 13,6 x 5,5  91 B0200330
ELSR-N-30-2-BO 30 W/m at 10 °C 14,1 x 5,8  108 B0200310
ELSR-N-30-2-BOT 30 W/m at 10 °C 13,8 x 5,6  108 B0200319
ELSR-N-40-2-AO 40 W/m at 10 °C 13,6 x 5,5    91 B0200430
ELSR-N-40-2-BO 40 W/m at 10 °C 14,1 x 5,8  108 B0200410
ELSR-N-40-2-BOT 40 W/m at 10 °C 13,8 x 5,6  108 B0200419
Heating circuit lengths ELSR-N-…-2 on the following conditions:
 230 V nominal voltage
 Delayed action circuit breakers (C-characteristic) with 80 % maximum load
 Maximum 10 % line voltage drop on the heating cable bus wire